ITU World Rankings

Elite Men

Rank

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

+/-

+1

+1

Given Name

Mario
Vincent
Richard
Kristian
Jonathan
Fernando
Pierre
Jacob
Thomas
Henri
Rodrigo
Andreas
Rostislav
Marten
Sam

Uxio

Family Name

Mola

Luis
Murray
Blummenfelt
Brownlee
Alarza

Le Corre
Birtwhistle
Bishop
Schoeman
Gonzalez
Schilling
Pevtsov
Van Riel
Ward

Abuin Ares

YOB

1990
1989
1989
1994
1990
1991
1990
1995
1991
1991
1989
1991
1987
1992
1994
1991

NOC

ESP
FRA
RSA
NOR
GBR
ESP
FRA
AUS
GBR
RSA
MEX
DEN
AZE
BEL
NZL

ESP

Total
Points

7103.91
5348.11
5335.52
5070.42
4983.84
4613.87
4275.43
3597.26
3568.79
3451.58
3395.89
3358.73
3298.03
3270.11
3239.21
3062.78

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

5343
4518
3761
3853
3498
3215
3444
2781
2568
2174
2783
2715
2478
3170
2769
2320

Pts
Prev

1761
830
1575
1217
1485
1399
832
816
1001
1278
613
643
820
100
470
743



Rank

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34

+5

+3

+3

+3

+1
+3
+3
+3

+3

+4

+4

Given Name

Crisanto
Ryan
Dorian
Léo
Jelle
Aaron
Tyler
Vicente
Simon
Kevin
Luke
Joao
Felix
Bence
Antonio
Matthew
Casper

Manoel

Family Name

Grajales
Bailie
Coninx
Bergere
Geens
Royle
Mislawchuk
Hernandez
Viain
McDowell
Willian
Silva
Duchampt
Bicsak
Serrat Seoane
Sharpe
Stornes

Messias

YOB

1987
1990
1994
1996
1993
1990
1994
1991
1993
1992
1996
1989
1989
1995
1995
1991
1997

1996

NOC

MEX
AUS
FRA
FRA
BEL
AUS
CAN
ESP
FRA
USA
AUS
POR
FRA
HUN
ESP
CAN
NOR

BRA

Total
Points

3038.44
2998.01
2991.38
2911.70
2882.53
2855.42
2820.94
2753.93
2695.41
2586.46
2567.32
2544.53
2529.96
2498.44
2476.07
2443.59
2414.90

2381.13

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

2169
2544
2383
2336
2297
2301
2495
2041
1970
1886
1742
1738
2075
1942
1920
1857
2204

2083

Pts
Prev

870
454
609
576
585
554
326
713
725
700
825
807
455
557
557
586
211

298



Rank

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52

+1
+1
+1
+3

+4

Given Name

Javier
Richard
Ryan
Marcel
Gustav
Alois
Eli
Justus
Lukas
Matthew
Irving
Dmitry
Brandon
Gébor
Jonas
Luciano
Diogo

Aurelien

Family Name

Gomez Noya
Varga
Sissons
Walkington
Iden

Knabl
Hemming
Nieschlag
Hollaus
McElroy
Perez
Polyanskiy
Copeland
Faldum
Schomburg
Taccone
Sclebin

Raphael

YOB

1983
1989
1988
1993
1996
1992
1995
1992
1986
1992
1986
1986
1996
1988
1994
1989
1982

1988

NOC

ESP
SVK
NZL
AUS
NOR
AUT
USA
GER
AUT
USA
MEX
RUS
AUS
HUN
GER
ARG
BRA

FRA

Total
Points

2366.79
2356.69
2353.60
2328.27
2323.47
2172.70
2138.93
2134.53
2129.33
2115.23
2110.67
2060.27
1965.47
1957.91
1947.28
1905.95
1897.59

1853.20

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

950

1801
1278
1842
2085
1799
1571
1722
1544
1339
1580
1479
1744
1505
1440
1552
1812

1628

Pts
Prev

1417
556
1076
486
238
374
568
412
585
777
531
581
221
453
507
354
86

225



Rank

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70

+2
+2
+2
+2

+2

+2
+3

+5

Given Name

Joao
Jumpei
Igor
Tayler
Hayden
Taylor
Marco
Shachar
Daniel
Roberto
Delian
Andrea
Wian
Raphael
Sylvain
Adrien
Tony

Massimo

Family Name

Pereira
Furuya
Polyanskiy
Reid

Wilde
Forbes

Van Der Stel
Sagiv

Hoy

Sanchez Mantecon

Stateff
Salvisberg
Sullwald
Montoya
Fridelance
Briffod
Smoragiewicz

De Ponti

YOB

1987
1991
1990
1996
1997
1993
1991
1994
1998
1996
1994
1989
1993
1995
1995
1994
1994

1987

NOC

POR
JPN
RUS
NZL
NZL
CAN
NED
ISR
NZL
ESP
ITA
SUI
RSA
FRA
SUI
SUI
USA

ITA

Total
Points

1821.43
1813.39
1800.47
1785.78
1781.64
1747.87
1723.91
1704.84
1694.07
1688.00
1668.08
1666.19
1657.37
1639.60
1630.59
1588.44
1571.33

1562.99

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

849

1221
1116
1393
1455
1509
1380
1065
1401
1420
1576
1150
1066
617

1293
978

1226

1202

Pts
Prev

972
592
634
392
327
239
344
640
293
268
92
516
591
1022
338
610
345

361



Rank

71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

+1

+1

+2

Given Name

Russell
Cesar
Maximilian
Seth
Constantine
Morgan
Marc

Brian
Antonio
Bob
Miguel
Mark
Danilo
Charles
Luke
Tamas
Declan

Makoto

Family Name

White
Saracho
Schwetz
Rider
Doherty
Pearson
Austin
Moya
Benito Lopez
Haller
Arraiolos
Dévay
Pimentel
Paquet
Burns
Toth
Wilson

Odakura

YOB

1992
1994
1991
1997
1995
1993
1994
1993
1994
1993
1988
1996
1986
1997
1998
1989
1993

1993

NOC

IRL
MEX
GER
USA

IRL
USA
GBR
COL
ESP
LUX
POR
HUN
BRA
CAN
AUS
HUN
AUS

JPN

Total
Points

1541.81
1540.91
1510.49
1499.76
1499.75
1487.14
1482.90
1432.89
1429.02
1410.67
1405.85
1395.98
1369.81
1368.63
1365.42
1346.86
1338.59

1324.10

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1205
1214
1395
1228
1238
1487
1011
1100
1337
1191
1185
1103
969

992

1270
994

980

823

Pts
Prev

337
327
115
272

262

472
333
93

220
221
293
401
377
96

353
359

501



Rank

89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100

667

783

Showing 1 to 783 of 783 entries

+2

+2

+9

-4

Given Name

Juan Jose
Yuichi
Lasse
Fabian
Ren

John
Kaué
Lukas
Eder
Carlos Javier
Adam

Daniel

Matus

Felix

Family Name

Andrade Figueroa
Hosoda

Liihrs

Villanueva Moehl
Sato

Rasmussen

Willy

Pertl

Mejia Mufioz
Quinchara Forero
Bowden

Coleman

Verbovsky

Studer

YOB

1993
1984
1996
1993
1995
1991
1996
1995
1987
1988
1982

1995

1998

1998

NOC

ECU
JPN
GER
MEX
JPN
CAN
BRA
AUT
MEX
COL
GBR

AUS

SVK

SUI

Total
Points

1323.93
1321.15
1311.12
1299.80
1299.79
1294.35
1285.02
1275.05
1271.32
1267.81
1259.73
1259.68

39.95

5.88

Evs
Curr

Evs
Prev

Pts
Curr

1132
870
898
1174
1145
961
953
908
779
882
553
1118

40

Pts
Prev

191
451
413
126
154
333
332
367
493
386
707
141



